Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA_ADL_VP

HP ELITEBOOK 630 9Y7R8ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Dell

Hp

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

2.800,00

839,00

859,00

999,00

999,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



